
Event 102

19 APR 2024 - 11:32

Men's Synchronized 10m Platform Final

World Aquatics Diving World Cup Xi'an 2024 - Super Final

Xi'an (CHN)

19 - 21 April

Detailed Results

   
 Rank Name

NAT
Code

Dive
No

DD
Judge's Score

E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5

Dive
Points

Round
Rank

Total
Points

Ovrl
Rk

Points
BehindE5 E6

1 LIAN Junjie

YANG Hao

CHN 101B 2.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 10 9.5 9.5 10 9.5 9.5 57.00  1 57.00 1  10 9.0

401B 2.0 9.5 9.5 9.5 10 10 10 10 9.5 10 59.40  1 116.40 1  9.5 10

5253B 3.2 8.5 9.0 9.5 8.5 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.0 8.5 87.36  1 203.76 1  9.0 9.0

307C 3.4 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 88.74  2 292.50 1  7.5 8.0

207B 3.6 9.0 9.5 9.5 8.0 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.0 98.28  1 390.78 1  8.5 8.0

109C 3.7 5.5 5.5 7.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 82.14  1 472.92 1  8.5 8.5

2 DALEY Thomas

WILLIAMS Noah

GBR 403B 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 52.20  2 52.20 2 4.808.5 8.5

5231D 2.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 51.00  2 103.20 2 13.208.5 8.5

407C 3.2 8.5 7.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 80.64  2 183.84 2 19.928.5 8.5

207B 3.6 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 92.88  1 276.72 2 15.787.5 8.5

307C 3.4 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 82.62  2 359.34 2 31.448.0 8.5

109C 3.7 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 81.03  2 440.37 2 32.557.5 7.5

3 BARTHEL Timo

EIKERMANN
GREGORCHUK Jaden
Shiloh

GER 103B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 45.60  8 45.60 8 11.407.5 7.5

401B 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 46.80  4 92.40 7 24.007.5 8.0

407C 3.2 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 76.80  3 169.20 3 34.568.0 8.0

207C 3.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 76.23  3 245.43 3 47.077.5 7.5

307C 3.4 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 78.54  3 323.97 3 66.818.0 7.5

5253B 3.2 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 69.12  5 393.09 3 79.837.0 6.5

4 BEDGGOOD Domonic

ROUSSEAU Cassiel

AUS 201B 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 48.60  =5 48.60 =5 8.408.0 8.0

301B 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 44.40  =6 93.00 =5 23.408.0 8.0

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 74.88  4 167.88 4 35.887.5 7.5

407C 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 72.96  5 240.84 4 51.667.0 8.0

109C 3.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 75.48  4 316.32 4 74.468.0 8.0

5255B 3.6 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 73.44  4 389.76 4 83.167.0 6.5

5 BERLIN REYES Kevin

WILLARS VALDEZ
Randal

MEX 101B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 49.80  3 49.80 3 7.208.5 8.5

401B 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 47.40  3 97.20 3 19.207.5 8.0

307C 3.4 2.5 4.0 4.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 56.10  8 153.30 8 50.466.0 7.0

207B 3.6 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 74.52  4 227.82 6 64.685.5 6.5

109C 3.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 73.26  5 301.08 5 89.705.5 6.0

5255B 3.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 74.52  3 375.60 5 97.326.5 7.0

6 COOPER Zachary

FLORY Maxwell

USA 401B 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 48.00  7 48.00 7 9.008.0 8.5

201B 2.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 37.80  8 85.80 8 30.607.5 7.5

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 72.96  5 158.76 7 45.008.0 8.0

307C 3.4 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 69.36  6 228.12 5 64.386.0 6.5

109C 3.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 68.82  7 296.94 6 93.847.5 6.0

5255B 3.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 66.96  6 363.90 6 109.025.5 5.0

7 AVANESOV Danylo

HRYTSENKO Mark

UKR 401B 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 49.20  4 49.20 4 7.809.0 8.0

301B 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 46.20  5 95.40 4 21.007.5 7.5

107B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 70.20  6 165.60 5 38.168.0 7.5

407C 3.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 61.44  8 227.04 7 65.467.0 7.0

207C 3.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 69.30  6 296.34 7 94.446.5 7.0

5253B 3.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 65.28  =7 361.62 7 111.307.5 7.5

8 GIOVANNINI Riccardo

LARSEN Andreas
Sargent

ITA 401B 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 48.60  =5 48.60 =5 8.408.0 8.0

301B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 44.40  =6 93.00 =5 23.407.0 7.0

107B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 66.60  7 159.60 6 44.167.5 7.5

407C 3.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 64.32  7 223.92 8 68.586.5 6.5

207C 3.3 5.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 66.33  8 290.25 8 100.537.0 6.5

5253B 3.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 65.28  =7 355.53 8 117.397.0 6.5

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty

En Execution judge number for each diver No. Number

Ovrl Rk Overall rank Sn Synchronisation judge number
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